
Ordeverstoringen

Totaal €91.065

SchadeMaatregelen

Jaarwisseling 2019-2020
Ordeverstoringen, maatregelen, vuurwerkletsel, inzameling en schade

14 waarschuwings-
 brieven politie

2 waarschuwingsbrieven 
 burgemeester

1 proces-verbaal
 handhaving

vuurwerkvrije 
binnenstad vuurwerkshow

Vuurwerk 11

Kerstbomen

Zakken 
vuurwerkafval

6.841

6.576

Brand/ontploffing 15

Mishandeling 01

Vernieling

Overig 21

Vuurwerkletsel Inzameling

9 slachtoffers
regionale 
huisartsenpost

2 autobranden

HALT

15 lessen

16 verwijzingen

Sportcomplexen

Afvalbakken

Ondergrondse containers

Speelparken

Verkeersborden

Mobiele camera

€12.000

€42.500

€8.000

€12.940

€5.625

€10.000

Politie

58 incidenten
Dordrecht

2 
slachtoffers
spoedeisende 
hulp ASZ

10

5 camera’s

2.438 
vuurwerkbrillen 
uitgedeeld

Type schade
(in procenten)

13%

47%
9%

14%

6%

11%

Brandweer
Dordtse inzetten

33 Regionaal 174

Ambulance 
Dordtse inzetten 

39 Regionaal 113


